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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Cadmium

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers
Can be printed with plotter

Can be written with dot-matrix printer
Can be written with laser printer
Colour of printing

Function

Halogen

Length

Material

Material colour

Material colour according to resistance code
Max. temperature, continuous

Min. temperature, continuous
Orientation of print

Pin can be written (STI)

Pitch

PrintJet

Printed characters

Printing method

Silicone

Speed marking laser

Type of printing

UL 94 flammability class

Width

0473460201
DEK 5 FW 201-250

Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide,

white
4008190014520
500 pc(s).

no
No

No

No

No

black
Connector markers
no

5mm
Polyamide
white

9

100 °C
-40 °C
horizontal
No

5mm

No
Numbers
MC Laser
no

No
Standard
V2

5mm
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ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0473460001
0473460051
0473460101
0473460151
0473460251
0473460301
0473460351
0473460401
0473460451
0473460501
0473460551
0473460601
0473460651
0473460701
0473460751
0473460801
0473460851
0473460901
0473460951
1358460000
1358560000
1781360000
1781340000
1781350000
1781370000
0132660010

DEK 5 FW 1-50

DEK 5 FW 51-100

DEK 5 FW 101-150
DEK 5 FW 151-200
DEK 5 FW 251-300
DEK 5 FW 301-350
DEK 5 FW 351-400
DEK 5 FW 401-450
DEK 5 FW 451-500
DEK 5 FW 501-550
DEK 5 FW 551-600
DEK 5 FW 601-650
DEK 5 FW 651-700
DEK 5 FW 701-750
DEK 5 FW 751-800
DEK 5 FW 801-850
DEK 5 FW 851-900
DEK 5 FW 901-950
DEK 5 FW 951-999
DEK 5 FW 1,3,5,...99
DEK5FW 24,...100
DEK 5 FW101-149,102-150
DEK 5 FW 1,3-49,2,4-50
DEK 5 FW 51-99,52-100
DEK 5 FW151-199,152-200
DEK 5 FW 10-500

EC000761
EC000761
24-19-02-19
27-14-11-37
27-14-11-37

Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
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Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:

5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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